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CANTERBURY-KAIKOURA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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Ashbtjrton County—continued.
Johnston, James, Springburn
Johnston, J. M., Eiffelton
Johnston, R., Flemington
Jones, James, Geraldine
Judd, F., Tinwald ..: ...
Kane, A., Ashburton
Keane, Alexander, Kakaia
Kellahan, D., Mayfleld
Kelly, Thomas, Seafield
Kelman and Co., Loweliff
Kennedy, H., "Ashburton Forks," Elgin ...
Kennedy, H., Elgin
Kennedy, James, Ashburton Forks
Kennington, G. S., Arundel
Kerrneen, Thomas J., Newlands
Kidd, Alexander, Ashburton
Kilian, A. R. C, Lake Heron, Mount Somers
Kilian, A. R. 0., G-lint Hills, Mount.Somers
King, John, Strathmore Farm, Baling
Kingsbury, H., Rakaia
Kissane, M., Dromore
Knight, D. F., Aehburton
Knight, H. T., Methven
Knudson, C. T., Willoughby
Lamb Bros., Methven
Lamb, G., jun., Ashburton
Lamb, Hamilton, Ashburton
Lamb, Robert, Lismore
Lambert, Mrs. Sarah, Rakaia
Lambie, James, Kyle
Lambie, John, Kyle ...
Lambie, Robert, Hakeo, Anama
Lane, Richard, Mayfield
Langdon, William (private.bag), Ashburton
Langley, E. J., Dromore
Langley, T., Acton, Eakaia
Langley, T., Rakaia
Langley, Thomas, Dromore
Langley, Thomas, jun., Dromore
Lascet.es, 0. H. (Executors of), Lake Heron,

Mount Somers
Leadley, G. W., Wakanui
Le Cren, C. J., Carew . : ...
Leggett, Joseph, Highbank
Leggett, Joseph W., Mayfield . ....
Lemon, James (Executors of), Lauriston ...
Letham, Allan, Lauriston ..:'
Letham, Andrew, Lauriston
Letham, David, Lauriston ' ;.-' . -;:"..
Letham, Guy, Lauriston '.".,.--.... ..:■':". ...
Lewin, M., Methven .:..
Lewis, William J., Wakanui '. ...
Lill, VV. T., Willowby
Lilley, James, Lyndhurst ■-■/".
Lilley, J. G., Lyndhurst .. -
Lilley, T., Highbank
Little, James, Loweliff
Lloyd, H. A., Aehburton
Lloyd, Tliomas, Tinwald
Lloyd, W.E., and Meeking, C. C, Porateko
Loehhead, William, Dorie
Lock, E. A., Methven
Long, A., Tinwald
Long, F. B., Newland
Long, W., Kyle
Lorgellv, Isidore, Westerfield
Lovett, E. G., Winslow ... ...
Lowery, James, Tinwald
Lowry, W. J., Westerfield
Lusk, D., Beach Road, Ashburton
Lylian, W, H., Staveley
Lysaght, P., Fairton
Mably, G. B., Mayfield
Mably, W., Baling
Mackle, Henry, Hinds
Magson, A. J., Rakaia
Magson, Robert, Wellburn, Rakaia
Magson, W. F., Rakaia
Maginness, Henry, Methven
Maginness, Langtry, Methven
Maguinness, L., Lyndhurst
Maguire, Patrick, Lyndhurst
Maguire, Thomas, Methven
Maidens, A. T., Lauriston ...
Malcolm, James, Chertsey

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April3i1909. 1910.

520 Nil
195 I 16f
448 38S— 1205
199 39S
77 13(
17 41

294 75
660 62S

1188 78C
740 80f
240 322
50g 452. 418 I 482
512 721
382 463

5797 5493
14472 13457— 1007

698 898
320 306

2700 3000
315 390— I 56

1196 960
352 324
723 1075
274 419

28 Nil
365 290
951 1787
506 50

62 46
1010 1194
1073 1418- —. 738
971 1549

4720 Nil
925 740

11613 11370

April30,
1910.

Nil
169
382

1209
398
130
41
72

628
780
806
322
452
482
721
463

5493
13457

1007
898
306

3000
390
56

960
324

1075
419
Nil
290

1787
50
46

1194
1418
738

1549
Nil
740

11370

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1901). 1910.

ASHBtTETON Cottnty—continued,
Malet, L. de O., Clearwell, Lismore ... i 2444 2411
Mangin, J. T., Methven ... 910 973
Manson, William, Willowby ... i 537 i Nil
March, Nathaniel, Waterton .. i 90 100
Marr, John, Methven ... 2840 ! 2384
Marsh and Boyd, Hinds .. j 3280 ' 881
Martin, Henry, All'ord Forest ... 225 55
Matheson, John, Springburn ... j 935 i 1100
Mathewson, T., Methven .... 610 750
Mawson Bros., Ashburton ... ! 8230 2553
Mawson, J. and T., Stormlea, Ashburton ... | 3534 J 2768
MacDonald, Donald, New Park, Eiffeltoti ... 3295 I 1721
MacKay, David, Ashburton ... j 500 564
MacKay, Thomson, Willowby ... I 467 798
McAnulty, E., Kyle ... j — 254
McAnulty, Mrs. Eliza, Kyle ... 268 Nil
McCann, John, Westerfield ... 323 293
McCarten, John, Highbank .. \ — 183
McCarten, Mrs. J., Highbank. k ... 955 601
McClea, Mrs. Margaret, Greenstreet ... : 96 96
McConachie, J. G., Ashburton ... 180 j 200
McCormick, A., Lauriston ' 511 I 782
McCosker, H., Riverside ... 100 325
MeCrae, John, Highbank ... | 72 40
McCrea, Samuel, Methven ... ! 394 ; 80
McCrenor, James, Methven ... ! 304 | jjfl
McOrory Bros., Kyle ... 610 ! 628
McDonald, J. W., Geraldine _ .. 714 654
McDonald, Roderick, Ashburton ... • 2217 758McDowell, Andrew, Highbank ... 97 23McDowell, John, Riverside ... 688 787
McDowell, Thomas, Wakanui ... 199 j 204McDowell, W. J. S., Hinds ... 31 : 28McElhinnery, Robert, Ashburton ... 510 747McFarlane, A., Alford Forest ... 233 j 350
McFarlane, George, Tinwald ... 882 ! 989
McFarlane, James, Springbu.ru .-

; : ... ; 1340 1216
McFarlane, John, Springburn ... j 1375 2061
McGirr, Joseph, Highbank, Methven ... 183 138
McGuigan, H. and F., Eiffelton ... 356 285
McGuinness, Owen, Lowcliffe ..... 300 143
Mcllraith, A. D., Rakaia ... 284. j 2759
Mcllraith, D. J., Oceandale, Rakaia .. 4304 448
Mcllray, D. T. C, Greenstreet .. — 73
McKay, A., Methven ! 850 i 900
McKay and Proctor, Lowcliffe .' ... j 1037 I 1021
McKay, Robert, Waterton ... 1 85 j 58
MoKeage, W., Lowcliffe . . ... | 458 ; 444McKendry, D., Waterton .. [ 400 i 309
McKendry, D., Lyndhurst — ! 1789McKendry, Daniel, Lyndhurst .... j, 1192 ' 1284McKi nzie, Alexander, Hinds ... j 1870 i 2670McKenzie,D., Alford Forest . ... 1605' 1853McKenzie, D., Hinds :.:..; 834 880
McLaren, W., Mayfield .... 922 466McLauehlan, A., Lowcliffe ... 382 25McLauchlan, John, Waterton ... 467 ; 355MeLauchlan, S. B., Riiapuna ... 305 400McLean, D. W., Metiiven ... j 4450 j 2574McLean, Hamish, Methven ... 14048 ! 13304McLean, J., Cairnbrae ... 1496 1389
McLean, John, Rakaia ... 95
McLean, William, Riverside . /..■ j 357 j g^
MeLelland and Lawrence, Methven ..' I — ' I 524McLennan, A., Mel.liven ■ •< | 3153 I 2550
McLeod, Murdo, Methven ... i 1825 I 1727
MeMenamin, Patrick, Highbank ... ! 122 } Nil
McMillan, D., Dorie ... 1421 | 1274McMillan, William J., Methven ... i 1640 1205
McMullan, John, jun., Aehburton Forks. '."., j 632 I 939
MeVeill, H., Methven ... I 319: 347McNeill. Patrick, Lauriston ... | 324 \ 414MoNamara, D., Cairnbrae • • i 175 ' 219
McPhail, John, linkaia ... 15 i jq
McPhail, W. A., Miteham ... 200 200
McQ.uilkin, J., EifFelton ... j 788 677McPherson, Robert, Lakeside .. | — 156
McRae, George, Aehburton ... | 441 776
McRae, John, Springburn ... ; 607 809
McRae, Murdoch, Mayfield ... 707 496
McRae, Simon, Methven ... 1 340 i 262
McRae, T. E., Staveley ... 1 264 ; 130
Middleton, James, Methven ... 297 ' Ui'.
Miles, Joseph, Ashburton .. 30 I NfflMillar, Mrs. Agnes, Ashburton ... 382 425

5223 3157
2483.. 2795

319 134
536 . 694
905 I 577
700 I 866
651 727545 510
449 909
312 357
349 289

2376 3064
1165 803
500 660
485 550
910 712
143 57
150 151

2490 1487
680 ! 958

1500 I 1000
338 459
341 218

1737 . 1565
250 Nil
294 210
776 218

24 9
625 373
112 53

285 174362 474
378 419
761 901
450 . 600
541 289
800 714

1085 757
519 Nil478 536
122 81
254 200
840 1068
795 639

3157
2795

134. 694
h 577

866
727
510
909
357
289

3064
803
660
550
712

57
151

1487
958

1000
459
218

1565
Nil
210
218

9
373

53
174474
419
901
600
289
714
757

Nil
536

81
200

1068
639
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